
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 58 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931005330 7PSSDB 20.35 4.20 85.47

1931005351P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.34 3.70 75.26

1931005360P6 - (323-1967) TLE Rosenberg 5PSSDB 20.34 3.70 75.26

1931005379P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD 10PSSDA 20.33 4.20 85.39

1931005393P6 - (323-2172) FBCMUD 232 City of Rossenburg Lift Station 5PSSDB 20.31 3.50 71.08

1931005406P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.31 4.20 85.30

1931005429P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.33 3.70 75.22

1931005447P6 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD BS 20.29 4.20 85.22

1931005469P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.31 3.70 75.15

1931005485P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 20.32 4.20 85.34

1931005508P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.32 3.70 75.18

1931005523P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.28 5.45 110.53

1931005544P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.33 3.70 75.22

1931005551P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.32 5.45 110.74

1931005581P6 - (323-2159) BUFFALO ST-SH36 NORTH 7PSSDB 20.32 4.55 92.46

1931005627P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.31 4.15 84.29

1931005642P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 20.31 4.20 85.30

1931005662P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.28 3.70 75.04

1931005694P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 20.33 4.20 85.39

1931005717P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.36 4.55 92.64

1931005764P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 20.32 4.95 100.58

1931005782P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.32 3.70 75.18

1931005797P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.33 4.15 84.37

1931005807P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 20.32 4.20 85.34

1931005828P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.34 4.55 92.55

1931005851P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 20.31 4.20 85.30

1931005862P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.42 4.20 85.76

1931005882P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.34 4.15 84.41

1931005906P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.37 5.45 111.02

1931005925P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.36 3.70 75.33

1931005944P6 - (323-362) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 7PSSDB 20.39 5.45 111.13

1931005973P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.33 4.15 84.37

1931005991P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 7PSSDB 20.36 5.70 116.05

1931006016P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 20.35 4.20 85.47

1931006036P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 20.39 5.45 111.13

1931006092P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 7PSSDB 20.37 5.70 116.11
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1931006111P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.35 3.70 75.30

1931006129P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 20.35 4.95 100.73

1931006165P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 7PSSDB 20.31 5.70 115.77

1931006194P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.30 3.70 75.11

1931006207P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.30 4.20 85.26

1931006228P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.30 4.20 85.26

1931006243P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 7PSSDB 20.32 5.70 115.82

1931006273P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.32 4.15 84.33

1931006293P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 7PSSDB 20.34 4.20 85.43

1931006312P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 20.31 4.20 85.30

1931006332P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.31 4.15 84.29

1931006346P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 7PSSDB 20.34 5.70 115.94

1931006361P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.32 4.15 84.33

1931006380P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 20.36 4.95 100.78

1931006405P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.12 4.20 84.50

1931006432P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.33 3.70 75.22

1931006451P6 - (323-1967) TLE Rosenberg 5PSSDB 20.31 3.70 75.15

1931006467P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 20.46 4.20 85.93

1931006496P6 - (323-1315) Fort Bend Toll Road Improvements - FBCTRA 7PSSDB 20.35 4.55 92.59

1931006522P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.31 3.70 75.15

1931006539P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.30 4.55 92.36

1931006568 7PSSDB 20.32 5.70 115.82

5179.95

5% -259.00

SUBTOTAL 4920.95

-$435.82

TOTAL $4485.13

P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11

Fuel
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